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Name

Tillmann
Tillmann
Silva Hibert
Tillmann
Roeben
Endler
Wolf
Tillmann
Eden
Tolchert
Offer
Vereinsmannschaft Ne
Tillmann
Offer
Kriger
Offer

Lenz
Thieltges
Wassen
Endler
Finke
Daue
Claren
Hauck
Kiehn
Welter
Hoppe
Longoni
Coun
Grevenig
Kriger
Kolberg
Falbender
Briiggemann
Stieve
Kolberg
Mertens
Strerath

Vorname

Celine
Frederic
Hugo da
Gilbert
Jonas
Rebecca
Angelina
Friedhelm
Rafael
Stephan
Kerstin

Britta
Leonie
Isabelle
Niklas
Anna

Anne

Julia
Jacqueline
Anna-Kristina
Yvonne
Lina
Simone
Judith
Kristina
Anne

Julia
Markus
Caroline
Vanessa-Marie
Aaron
Miriam
Katharina
Frederic
Magdalena
Anna-Lena
Saskia

Gut Neuhaus

Priifungen

30
26
19
18
16
15
13
10
10
10
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Reiterwertung

Punkte

1335
1209
868
832
713
667
592
465
448
441
349
338
291
285
266
265
231
225
223
221
193
179
178
170
142
141
140
140
131
129
126
93
87
47
47
46
45
42

12. Aug. 2013

AKL

Jun
Rei
JuR
Rei
Rei
Jun
Rei
Rei
Rei
Rei
Jun

Rei
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Rei
Jun
Jun
Rei
Rei
Rei
JuR
JuR
JuR
Rei
JuR
Rei
JuR
JuR
Jun
JuR
Jun
Rei
Jun
Jun
Jun



